Technical Specifications
APC Easy UPS On-Line SRV 36V Battery Pack for 1KVA Extended Runtime Model | SRV36BP-9A | Downloaded on 03/15/2021 (EST)
APC Easy UPS On-Line SRV 36V Battery Pack
for 1KVA Extended Runtime Model
SRV36BP-9A
Call for More Information (0) 2 617 5555
• Includes: Documentation CD, User manual
Batteries & Runtime
Battery type Lead-acid battery
Physical
Maximum Height 238MM, 23.8CM
Maximum Width 145MM, 14.5CM
Maximum Depth 400MM, 40.0CM
Net Weight 19.6KG
Shipping weight 20.8KG
Shipping Height 355MM, 35.5CM
Shipping Width 235MM, 23.5CM
Shipping Depth 525MM, 52.5CM
Color Black
Environmental
Operating Relative Humidity 0 - 95 (Non-condensing) %
Storage Temperature -15 - 40 °C
Storage Relative Humidity 0 - 95 (Non-condensing) %
Conformance
Standard warranty 2 years repair or replace
Disclaimer: Documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user's applications.
Product link: https://www.apc.com/shop/th/en/products/APC-Easy-UPS-On-Line-SRV-36V-Battery-Pack-for-1KVA-Extended-Runtime-Model/P-
SRV36BP-9A
Page 1 of 2
Technical Specifications
APC Easy UPS On-Line SRV 36V Battery Pack for 1KVA Extended Runtime Model | SRV36BP-9A | Downloaded on 03/15/2021 (EST)
Sustainable Offer Status
RoHS Compliant
Disclaimer: Documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user's applications.
Product link: https://www.apc.com/shop/th/en/products/APC-Easy-UPS-On-Line-SRV-36V-Battery-Pack-for-1KVA-Extended-Runtime-Model/P-
SRV36BP-9A
Page 2 of 2